Body Name: Merseyside Waste Disposal Authority (E6204)

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area
Categorisation

Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal
Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Waste Disposal

Service Division Categorisation

Establishment
Waste Contracts
Waste Contracts

Establishment

Establishment

Expense Type
Information and Communications

Technology

Equipment and Services
Equipment and Services
Information and Communications
Technology

Information and Communications
Technology

Month:

Payment Date

17/02/2015
23/02/2015
03/03/2015

06/03/2015

06/03/2015

Feb-15

Transaction

Number Amount Type
2-79583212 £10 REVENUE
2-86631954 £160 REVENUE
2-20421418 £216 REVENUE
2-28452760 £206 REVENUE
2-73509273 £167 REVENUE

Supplier Name

ThreeTop Up Credit
Projector Lamps
Amazon Small Bins

Authority Mobiles Monthly Bill

Authority Mobiles Monthly Bill



