Month:

Feb-15

CREDIT CARD TRANSACTIONS

Service Area		Transaction				
Categorisation	Service Division Categorisation	Expense Type Information and Communications	Payment Date	Number Amoun	t Type	Supplier Name
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology	17/02/2015	2-79583212	£10 REVENUE	ThreeTop Up C
Waste Disposal	Waste Contracts	Equipment and Services	23/02/2015	2-86631954	£160 REVENUE	Projector Lamp
Waste Disposal	Waste Contracts	Equipment and Services Information and Communications	03/03/2015	2-20421418	£216 REVENUE	Amazon Small I
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology Information and Communications	06/03/2015	2-28452760	£206 REVENUE	Authority Mobile
Waste Disposal	Establishment	Technology	06/03/2015	2-73509273	£167 REVENUE	Authority Mobile

me

o Credit

mps all Bins

biles Monthly Bill

biles Monthly Bill